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S.4 English -
Summer Course
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Center Video

Tutor : Calvin Sun
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HER BIiR A B 12 iRt
KBO1 14 Aug 2025 (Thu) 4:45 p.m. - 5:50 p.m. NEEEEHE Center Video
KB02 17 Aug 2025 (Sun) 1:40 p.m. - 2:45 p.m. hEEEEHE Center Video
CBO1 13 Aug 2025 (Wed) 4:45 p.m. - 5:50 p.m. HMERERE Center Video
CB02 17 Aug 2025 (Sun) 2:45 p.m. - 3:50 p.m. fBEREHE Center Video
STO1 14 Aug 2025 (Thu) 4:30 p.m. - 5:35 p.m. WHEEHS Center Video
ST02 17 Aug 2025 (Sun) 2:20 p.m. - 3:25 p.m. WHESHE Center Video
TWO1 18 Aug 2025 (Mon) 4:30 p.m. - 5:35 p.m. EEHENE Center Video
TWO2 16 Aug 2025 (Sat) 12:00 nn - 1:05 p.m. EEHEENE Center Video
Fees : $800 / =
Online Home Video R T24RSR: SAENGICSU
Rl Fa% B EA e hEh LiRE
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S.5 English -

Summer Course
Py () reus

Center Video

Tutor : Calvin Sun

ir124R5%: SSENGLCSU

BER IR A 23 3 2% LipEst

KBO1 16 Jul 2025 (Wed) 4:45 p.m. - 5:55 p.m. NEEEEHE Center Video

KB02 13 Jul 2025 (Sun) 4:00 p.m. - 5:10 p.m. NEEEEHE Center Video

CBO1 16 Jul 2025 (Wed) 6:15 p.m. - 7:25 p.m. HBEEEHET Center Video

CB02 13 Jul 2025 (Sun) 2:45 p.m. - 3:55 p.m. B EEEHE Center Video

STO1 14 Jul 2025 (Mon) 4:30 p.m. - 5:40 p.m. WHESHE Center Video

ST02 13 Jul 2025 (Sun) 4:40 p.m. - 5:50 p.m. WHEEHES Center Video

TWO1 18 Jul 2025 (Fri) 4:30 p.m. - 5:40 p.m. BEREYNE Center Video

TWO02 13 Jul 2025 (Sun) 12:00 p.m. - 1:10 p.m. EEEaNE Center Video
Fees : $830/ (=

Online Home Video iRiZ4mI%: SSENGOCSU
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ONL PREAABE RSB ERE Online Home Video
Fees : $870 / U=
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S.6 English -

Summer Intensive (Plan S)

A==

KING’S GLORY EDUCATION
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EHi# % S.5 Regular #Z/0MEZLL#1E S.6 Regular ZERI5HNERRIE ©

Tutor : Calvin Sun

ixizAmi%: SGENGLCSS

BE5I EEI=E B 12 L=t
KBO1 23 Jul 2025 (Wed) 6:25 p.m. - 7:35 p.m. NEEEEHE Center Video
KB02 20 Jul 2025 (Sun) 4:35 p.m. - 5:45 p.m. NiEEHENS Center Video
CBO1 24 Jul 2025 (Thu) 6:10 p.m. - 7:20 p.m. L EEHE Center Video
CB02 20 Jul 2025 (Sun) 4:20 p.m. - 5:30 p.m. R E RS Center Video
STO1 23 Jul 2025 (Wed) 6:30 p.m. - 7:40 p.m. WHEREHE Center Video
ST02 19 Jul 2025 (Sat) 6:10 p.m. - 7:20 p.m. WHHEEHRS Center Video
TWO1 25 Jul 2025 (Fri) 6:10 p.m. - 7:20 p.m. BEREYNE Center Video
TWO02 19 Jul 2025 (Sat) 1:30 p.m. - 2:40 p.m. REESHE Center Video

Fees : $880 / M=
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S.6 English -

Summer Course (Plan R) 8=
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Center Video iR124R5%: SGENGLCSR
BERI EEA=E: B 12 LR
KBO1 15 Jul 2025 (Tue) 6:10 p.m. - 7:20 p.m. NEEEHES Center Video
CBO1 12 Jul 2025 (Sat) 3:20 p.m. - 4:30 p.m. RBEEENE Center Video
STO1 13 Jul 2025 (Sun) 4:400 p.m. - 5:10 p.m. WHEEHE Center Video
TWO01 12 Jul 2025 (Sat) 3:20 p.m. - 4:30 p.m. EEEEYHE Center Video

Fees : $830/ M=
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Online Home Video
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